M utgiloa nr

Euroopa Liidus
EU/1/06/349/001
EU/1/06/349/002
EU/1/06/349/003
EU/1/06/349/004
EU/1/06/349/005
EU/1/06/349/006
EU/1/06/349/007
EU/1/06/349/008
EU/1/06/349/009

EU/1/06/349/010

Ohukese pol imeerikattega
Ohukese pol imeerikattega
Ohukese pol imeerikattega
Ohukese pol imeerikattega
Ohukese pol imeerikattega
Ohukese pol imeerikattega
Ohukese pol imeerikattega
Ohukese pol imeerikattega

Ohukese polimeerikattega

Ravimi vdljambeldud  Tugevus Ravimvorm
nimetus
Avaglim 4 mg/4 mg

tablett
Avaglim 4 mg/l4 mg

tablett
Avaglim 4 mg/4 mg

tablett
Avaglim 4 mg/4 mg

tablett
Avaglim 8 mg/4 mg

tablett
Avaglim 8 mg/4 mg

tablett
Avaglim 8 mg/4 mg

tablett
Avaglim 8 mg/4 mg

tablett
Avaglim 4 mg/4 mg

tablett
Avaglim 8 mg/4 mg

Ohukese poliimeerikattega
tablett

11

Manustamistee Pakendi
iseloomustus
Suukaudne blister
(PV.CIPVDC/au)
Suukaudne blister
(PVC/PVDC/du)
Suukaudne blister
(PVCI/PVDCldu)
Suukaudne blister
(PVC/PVDClau)
Suukaudne blister
(PVC/PVDClau)
Suukaudne blister
(PVCI/PVDC/du)
Suukaudne blister
(PVCI/PVDClau)
Suukaudne blister
(PVCI/PVDCldu)
Suukaudne blister
(PVCIPVDCldu)
Suukaudne blister

(PVC/PVDC/alu)

Pakendi suurus

14

28

56

112

14

28

56

112

84

84





